Fluid contact Portion . Polypropylene type
Polyvinylidene fluoride type

[0
0]
c o .
L QO =
S 25 o
> O S
Q S 32 =
—
I\ 26 o
=3 o
g« &
=
o
o

NDP324B-02
50



BBody Assembly (AK{&#H17)

B Valve Body Assembly (JN)LTIRT « #8Y1)

5-13-12

Sleeve Assembly
(1) —J#31)

o ring (04 >%)

Seal ring
(= 9)

NDP335B-00
405080



B PARTS LIST (»4—> U R }) NDP-50 DVE No. 853272
REF. NO. PARTS NO. DESCRIPTION PARTS REMARK ORDER
COMPONENT QTY
SR &S e B# ke EaRki
i 780153 OUT CHAMBER 50PVDF-2 / TuhFren” —~(PYDES0Y) 2
2 780252 IN MANIFOLD 50PYDF /S Avizk-#} (PYDE50AY) 2
3 780154 OUT MANIFOLD 50PVDF-2 .~ Thke=7f-4}" (PYDF502Y) 2
4 780115 CENTER MANIFOLD 50PVDF .~ tvi—v=74¥}  (PYDF503%) 2
5 803126 BODY /" ¥/34 (NDP-50) 1
5- 1 711934 AIR CHAMBER 50 S BTN - (5037) 2
5- 2 711947 BODY /K 7 {(40. 50. 803YPT) 1
65— 3 772689 THROAT BEARING 40/50/8  Au=pa™7Uvi” 2
5 4 711937 PILOT VALVE SPRING 40/ 7 A7 V»y " fu¥bn ¥7° 2
5- 5 771740 PILOT VALVE SEAT 40/50  »" W7 ¥} 2
5§ 832162 PILOT VALVE ASSY 40/50 7 n {u¥pn” 47" (NDP40-50) 2
5~ 8 640020 0 RING 21.82%3.53 (-21 . 0Jv4 P—22A(NBR) 2
5- 9 685444 V-PACKING 40/50/80 /S n 9%y NBR PY-25 2
5-10 640029 0 RING 29.75%3.53 (-21 , 0Jv4 P-30(NBR) 2
5-11 771742 GASKET 40/50/80 Y sl 2
5-12 683812 M8X1.25X20 FLAT SOCKET . 47§ #} 12
5-13 803120 VALVE BODY ASSY S N VTR AR 1
5-13- 1 | 711946 VALVE BODY /S N RTE F°4(40, 50, 803%P 1
5-13~ 2 | 580999 CAP A 40/50/80 NEW SORYTA 1
5-13- 3 | 581000 CAP B 40/50/80 NEW /S T B 1
5-13- 5 | 771735 SPRING RETAINER 40/50/ ./ A7 Uyi™ 0k 1
5-13- 6 | 712976 RESET BUTTON 40/50/80  J¥ybd"4v 1
5-13- 8 | 771738 GASKET 40/50/80 SPOOL ./ 37 A¥VE 2
5-13- 9 | 685036 SOCKET BOLT M8X20 W/ W  oYh7Hy%k” #18X20 8
5-13-12 | 805084 SOOI RAT —p3ET 1
5-13-13 | 640005 0 RING 7.5MM X 2. 0MM / 0Jv4 P-8(NBR) 1
5-13-14 | 684128 CUSHION 40/50/80 CAP S yvay 4
5-14 771712 GASKET FOR VALVE BODY 7 I Arvl 1
5-15 684240 BOLT W/ WASHERS M8X85 & i} (M8X1.25X85) 6
5-18 684987 WASHER 40/50/80 NEW S 3% 8.5X16X1.2 12
7 711900 CENTER ROD 40/50 S kva-nyh (40, 502" A3f) 1
3 711904 CENTER DISEK 50-R S k-5 449 (503YAB056) 2
9 771901 CENTER DISK 50PVDF-R S Y- 424 (PYDRS0OAY) 2
10 771856 DIAPHRAGM 50E /#4777 5 (EPDM) 5037 2
i1 772100 VALVE SEAT S0PYDF-2 /S~ k7 -} (5039PTFE) 4
12 770633 BALL 5OE -63MM EPR /K -1 (EPDM) 5037 4
14 684324 BALL VALVE SOE T 3/4 1
15 634034 STREET ELBOW INK /A= 3/4 1
19 711926 STAND 50PP S AR T 4(50) 2
20 771865 FOOT RUBBER 40/50/80 P a7 hT¥ 4
23 686156 BOLT M10X1.50X105 HEX /& #}(M10X1.5X10550S 16
24 631330 WASHER TLAT M10 SS S ey 2 10(SUs) T % 24
25 680257 SPRING WASHER M10 S8 D A~ 34 %10 24
26 621213 BOLT M12X1.75X100 HEX /& ¥}(M12X1. 75X100S0S) 12
27 631331 WASHER M12 SS FLAT eI T R (M12SUSIAT ) 39
28 680607 SPRING WASIER M12 SS SN AT RI2 20
29 628014 NUT M12X1.75 CT S8 DIN ./ F¥b12X1.75 SUS 20
33 621179 BOLT M10X150X40 HEX FT . & #h(SUS)10X1. 5X40 8
35 621149 BOLT M8X1.25X25 HET FT .~ & #h(SUS)8XL. 25X25 4
36 683837 NUT W/ FLANGE M8 X 1.2 7 777¥ ¥%3Vb 4
37 684592 BOLT M12 X 137 HEX HEA . & #F(MI2X1. 75X1375US) 8"
39 684121 0 RING 84.6 MM X5.7 MM .~ 0VYv)" (P-85 EPDM) 4
40 684122 0 RING 104.6 MM X5.7 M 7 0Uv)" (P-105 EPDM) 4
44 804763 STLENCER ASSY S V=i 87 (R 1
46 683641 CAP 40/50/80PP STAND /S Y977 (MPOBRT) 4
47 771786 PROTECTOR A 5OPP&PYDE /7 n7ii-A 8
48 771787 PROTECTOR B SOPP&PYDF 7' vi)i-B 8
49 771788 PROTECTOR C HOPPEPYDF /7" n#)4-C 8
51 770582 CUSHION 40/50/80 /S y¥yav(NBR) 40. 5029 2
53 685448 0 RING /004" G-T70(EPDM) 4




LK-50BVE

Repair Parts Kit (Liquid Side) for
NDP-50BVE  (853272) (852813)

Polyvinylidene

fluoride type

= 3

NENES | BnES P 7= =
Ref. No. | Parts No. Description Material Qty.
10 771856 S477T=>/L  /  Diaphragm EPDM 2
12 770633 R—=JL / Ball EPDM 4
1 772100 JOULT2—k ) Seat PTFE 4
40 684122 | OU>ZJ(P-105) / O-Ring(P-105) EPDM 4
53 685448 | OU>ZJ(G-70) /  O-ring(G-70) EPDM 4




	NDP 324B-02 NDP-50BP_BV_
	NDP 335B-00 40・50・80用本体組立_バルブボディ組立
	853272 50BVE
	LK-50BVE

